
REGION 3 TPCA ( MIDDLE PEST CONTROL ASSOCIATION) DIRECTORY 2024-2025

Sherrill Pest Control Kevin Sherrill 931-728-4290 3731 New Tullahoma Hwy  Manchester, TN  37355
Dale Sheppard 615-506-2116 833 Ember Lake Dr Nashville TN  37214
Tennessee Valley Exterminating 
Co. Scott Johnson 615-868-8429 3807 Dickerson Pike  Nashville, TN  37207  
Thrive Pest Control Jess Butikofer 615-777-3944 2415 River Road  Murfreesboro, TN  37129
The Bug Guys Jeff Hall 931-302-2734 4650 Sango Rd  Clarksville TN 37043
Up River LLC Red's Pest Control Daniel Mitchell 615-663-1216 142 Public Square  Lebanon TN 37087
Wayne's Pest Control Tim Kendrick 205-985-7009 100 Concourse Pkwy #360 Birmingham AL 35244

Honorary Members: Oldham Chemical Co Dennis 931-215-2852
Forshaw Distribution Jeremy Brown 1106 Elm Hill Pike Suite 135 Nashville TN  37210
Oldham Chemical Co. Jeff Baker-Dennis Waldrop 615-228-8687 1204 Dickerson Rd,   Nashville, TN  37207
Veseris Glen Thomas 423-991-9253 2981 Riverport Rd Chattanooga TN  37406-1733
BWI Companies Mark Cavanaugh 863-800-4767 1044 Firestone Parkway LaVergne TN 37086 (615-903-9195)
SiteOne Landscape Supply Brian Cummins 615-290-2024 2639 Grandview Ave Nashville TN  37211
Syngenta Rick Anglian 407-501-2844 rick.anglian@syngenta.com
Bayer Environmental Sciences Keith Miller 205-417-3746 keith.miller@bayer.com
MGK Sean Jurcic 612-968-3818 sean.jurecic@mgk.com
Nisus Corp Harry Bryan 865-406-9710 harryb@nisuscorp.com
BASF Nick Iverson 865-803-5174 nick.iverson@basf.com
Bell Labs Ernest Schoonover 513-903-6408 eschoonover@belllabs.com
Envu Eric Ham 859-630-3163 eric.ham@envu.com
Zoecon Drew Lockhart 256-527-9904 dlockhart@central.com
SiteOne Julia Willingham 423-480-7781 jwillingham@siteone.com
Corteva Derrek Hardy 660-654-3888 Derrek.Hardy@Corteva.com 
Rockwell Labs Steve Sullivan 404-615-6310 steve@sullivansales.net 
MID TN CONTRACTORS Tom Dixon 615-606-0363 specializing in moisture & termite damage 
TENNESSEE DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE INFORMATION
Kathy Booker   Pesticide 
Administrator                             Kathy.Booker@tn.gov 615-837-5133 PO Box 40627      Nashville, TN  37204


